KB DAV SENIOR SECONDARY PUBLIC SCHOOL
SECTOR 7-B, CHANDIGARH - 160019

DATE SHEET FOR HALF YEARLY EXAMINATIONS

CLASS XI & XII (SESSION 2019-20)

Timings : 8.00 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

SR.,COORDINATOR

S.No. Date Day Class XI Class XII
1. 116.09.2019| Monday Physics / Economics -
Chemistry /
2 o=
2. [17.09.2019| Tuesday Rusiess Studics
3. |18.09.2019| Wednesday English -
4. 119.09.2019| Thursday - -
5. 120.09.2019| Friday - English
Physical Education /
6. 121.09.2019| Saturday | Computer Science / Mathematics -
(Commerce)
7. 123.09.2019| Monday - Physics / Accountancy
Chemistry /
8. [24.09.2019| Tuesday e Gt -
9. [25.09.2019 | Wednesday - -
Physical Education / Computer
10. 26.09.2019| Thursday - Science / Mathematics
(Commerce)
A Mathematics (Non-Med) /
2 _
11. |27.09.2019| Friday Biology / Accountancy
Practical
Business Studies, Accountancy,
12. 128.09.2019| Saturday Economics and Physical a
B Education (Science Stream)
Practical '
13. 130.09.2019| Monday Physios” Mzg}i‘;”;a“‘jsgi‘:;xsg) {
English (Science Stream) d
Practical
Practical Ehysics
14. 101.10.2019| Tuesday Chpmni English (Science Stream) and
y Accountancy, Business Studies,
Economics
15. {02.10.2019| Wednesday - —
Ermeieed Practical
6, |63.1020718| Thursay | Di0i0gy, Mathematicsand Chemistry
Physical Education (Commerce ; :
English (Commerce Stream)
Stream)
Practical E on]
17. 104.10.2019| Friday ; Biology, Computer Science,
English (Commerce Stream) Physical Education, Mathematics
PTM on 12th October 2019 (Saturday)
Time : 8.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m.

PRINCIPAL



